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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2018

Showbill: 229 Class: PHBA 6090 A Walk Trot Showmanship 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sandra Curl, Shaun Tara Duley Gloude, Jan Larsen, Scott Tyrrell

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Melissa Bachman
Lebanon, TN2014

Deliberately Dirty

PHBA - 89943

Melissa Bachman

PHBA - 106140

2020

Sire: Dirty Impression Dam: Ima Wreckles Blonde

2

Z

Alyssa Boullion
Kaplan, LA2013

Sip N Seven An Seven

PHBA - 89284

Alyssa Boullion

PHBA - 106135

2006

Sire: MWS Lacremedelacreme Dam: Sippins Impulse

3

Z

Patrice Yoder
Oxford, NC2013

Cool Smokin Cowgirl

PHBA - 89556

Patrice Yoder

PHBA - 58731

2042

Sire: Zips Super Cowboy Dam: Cool Radiance

4

Z

Jake Poche
St Amant, LA2013

Deckatena Gold

PHBA - 90063

Jake Poche

PHBA - 106148

2205

Sire: Mr Gold Invested Dam: Star In The Machine

5

Z

Gene Conder
Locust, NC2012

Heza Awesome Feature

PHBA - 90963

Gene Conder

PHBA - 3330

1864

Sire: Co Co Cool N Awesome Dam: Shesa Cool Q Te

6

Z

Dawn Newport
Fort Wayne, IN2006

Zipped N Cools Image

PHBA - 83679

Dawn Newport

PHBA - 35948

2182

Sire: Sparklin Cool Image Dam: Doublecs Fancyzipper

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2020
2006
2042
2205
1864
2182

2020
2006
2042
2205
1864
2182

3rd Judge: 

2020
2006
2042
2205
2182
1864

4th Judge: 

2006
2020
2042
2205
2182
1864

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sandra Curl Shaun Tara 

Duley 
Gloude

Jan Larsen Scott Tyrrell


